Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — San Luis Reservoir Federal Daily Operations
RECLAMATION Run Date: 5/21/2024
April 2024
Federal Federal Pacheco Federal Federal
Storage Change Pump Gen Pump ADJ Change Storage
962,771
1 498.35 1,488,792 3,540 0 1,159 0 0 -1,392 961,379
2 499.04 1,496,681 7,889 0 0 0 0 -171 961,208
3 499.55 1,502,521 5,840 0 0 0 0 -338 960,870
4 499.24 1,498,970 -3,551 0 0 0 0 200 961,070
5 498.97 1,495,880 -3,090 0 1,292 0 0 -1,332 959,738
6 499.30 1,499,658 3,778 0 1,291 0 0 -1,385 958,353
7 499.80 1,505,387 5729 0 1,304 0 0 -1,394 956,959
8 500.06 1,508,369 2,982 0 1,301 0 0 -1,609 955,350
9 500.37 1,511,928 3,559 0 1,288 0 0 -241 955,109
10 500.14 1,509,287 -2,641 0 958 0 0 -907 954,202
11 499.65 1,503,667 -5,620 0 0 0 0 120 954,322
12 499.14 1,497,826 -5,841 0 976 0 0 -741 953,581
13 498.92 1,495,308 -2,518 0 975 0 0 -1,231 952,350
14 498.85 1,494,507 -801 0 2,932 0 0 -2,838 949,512
15 498.69 1,492,678 -1,829 0 2,926 0 0 -2,913 946,599
16 498.31 1,488,335 -4,343 0 3,917 0 0 -5,046 941,553
17 498.34 1,488,678 343 0 1,932 0 0 -2,045 939,508
18 497.98 1,484,567 -4,111 0 1,811 7 0 -2,033 937,475
19 497.78 1,482,286 -2,281 0 2,569 0 0 -2,574 934,901
20 497.23 1,476,017 -6,269 0 2,420 16 0 -2,717 932,184
21 497.11 1,474,650 -1,367 0 3,898 15 0 -4,083 928,101
22 496.89 1,472,146 -2,504 0 3,924 0 0 -3,898 924,203
23 496.45 1,467,142 -5,004 0 3,939 22 0 -4,193 920,010
24 495.87 1,460,554 -6,588 0 3,915 103 0 -3,973 916,037
25 495.38 1,454,996 -5,558 0 3,580 114 0 -3,824 912,213
26 494.75 1,447,861 -7,135 0 3,922 117 0 -4,034 908,179
27 494.28 1,442,546 -5,315 0 3,883 132 0 -4,095 904,084
28 494.06 1,440,061 -2,485 0 4,243 140 0 -4,251 899,833
29 493.60 1,434,868 -5,193 0 4,293 188 0 -4,765 895,068
30 493.15 1,429,794 -5,074 0 4,366 154 0 -4,441 890,627
Totals -55,458 0 69,014 1,008 0 -72,144

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet



